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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GBR BRUIJN-YARD Rudi 2003 M 1.9999 GBR00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER EGGERSMANN Simon WE FSG Warendorf 2001 R M 1.9999 GER00102498 yes

FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG 2002 R M 1.9999 GER00099659 yes

FROESE Linus WE TV Neheim 2002 R M 1.9999 GER00110575 yes

MENSCHIK Paul BE FC Berlin Südwest 2002 R M 1.9999 GER00090993 yes

NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 2003 R M 1.9999 GER00105344 yes

RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn 2002 L M 1.9999 GER00114069 yes

SANDTEN Matthias NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1993 R M 1.9999 GER00089915 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2001 M 1.9999 GRE00012733 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED ARENS Vincent s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1993 M 1.9999 GER00000000 yes

ASSMANN Timothy SC Den Bosch 2002 R M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

DALM Thimo KMSV 1991 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

DE GROOT Bert s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1963 R M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

DE GROOT Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS 2000 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

DE JONG Daniel CE Luxembourg 2001 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

DE WIJN Peter SC Den Bosch 1952 L M 1.9999 GER00000000 yes

DE WIJN Zoa MSV Zeemacht 1995 R M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

DEKKER Tristan Fencing Ermelo 2002 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

HUISKAMP Tuyl SC Den Bosch 2003 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

KEPPEL Alec SC Den Bosch 2002 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

KROESE Rob s.v. RobbSchermen 1965 L M 1.9999 0 yes

LUGTENBURG Thomas s.v. AEW 2000 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

MARTENS Thomas 2003 M 1.9999 NED00114044 yes

PIT Jarno s.v. de Vrijbuiters 2003 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

POSTMA Randy FC Almere 1999 R M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

SCHIJF Hugo s.v. RobbSchermen 2001 L M 1.9999 0 yes

SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 1961 L M 1.9999 GER00076390 yes

VAN GILST Roy Schermacademie Zair 1999 R M 1.9999 NED00112515 yes

VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2002 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

VERBURGH Maurice KMSV 1986 R M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

ZEWE Maxim Fencing Ermelo 2001 M 1.9999 NED00000000 yes

  22 Participants (22 present)
 

POL GIDZINSKI Piotr St.Szerm Legia Warszawa 2000 L M 1.9999 POL00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

5 Nations, 32 Participants (32 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

T 9 000 NED DE JONG Daniel CE Luxembourg M yes

T 9 000 GER MENSCHIK Paul BE FC Berlin Südwest M yes

T 9 000 NED DEKKER Tristan Fencing Ermelo M yes

T 9 000 NED DE WIJN Zoa MSV Zeemacht M yes

T 9 000 NED DE GROOT Bert s.v. de Vrijbuiters M yes

T 9 000 NED KEPPEL Alec SC Den Bosch M yes

T 9 000 GER FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG M yes

T 9 000 GER EGGERSMANN Simon WE FSG Warendorf M yes

T 9 000 GER FROESE Linus WE TV Neheim M yes

T 9 000 NED ASSMANN Timothy SC Den Bosch M yes

T 9 000 NED PIT Jarno s.v. de Vrijbuiters M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch M yes

T 9 000 NED VERBURGH Maurice KMSV M yes

T 9 000 NED SCHIJF Hugo s.v. RobbSchermen M yes

T 9 000 NED KROESE Rob s.v. RobbSchermen M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN GILST Roy Schermacademie Zair M yes

T 9 000 GBR BRUIJN-YARD Rudi M yes

T 9 000 GER SANDTEN Matthias NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen M yes

T 9 000 NED ARENS Vincent s.v. de Vrijbuiters M yes

T 9 000 NED DE GROOT Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS M yes

T 9 000 GER NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf M yes

T 9 000 NED LUGTENBURG Thomas s.v. AEW M yes

T 9 000 GER RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn M yes

T 9 000 POL GIDZINSKI Piotr St.Szerm Legia Warszawa M yes

T 9 000 NED MARTENS Thomas M yes

T 9 000 NED DALM Thimo KMSV M yes

T 9 000 NED DE WIJN Peter SC Den Bosch M yes

T 9 000 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere M yes

T 9 000 NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV M yes

T 9 000 NED ZEWE Maxim Fencing Ermelo M yes

T 9 000 NED HUISKAMP Tuyl SC Den Bosch M yes
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Format

Participants 32 Participants

1 First Round
26.08. 15:46

32 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
4 Pools 5 Pool size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Elimination direct
26.08. 15:46

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First Round

Pool 1 | Piste 12

SCHMÄDICKE Maximilian, GER WE FSG Ruhr Wattenscheid

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PIT Jarno NED s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1 D1 D1 D1 D2 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED SC Den Bosch 2 V5 V5 D2 D3 2 15 13 0.500 2 3.
RÖDER Marius GER TV Paderborn 3 V5 D2 D3 D1 1 11 16 0.250 -5 4.
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
GIDZINSKI Piotr POL St.Szerm Legia Warszawa 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 11 0.750 7 2.

Pool 2 | Piste 10

ZIMMERMANN Michael, GER WE FSG Warendorf

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VERBURGH Maurice NED KMSV 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 14 0.750 4 2.
DE JONG Daniel NED CE Luxembourg 2 D4 D1 V5 D2 1 12 19 0.250 -7 4.
LUGTENBURG Thomas NED s.v. AEW 3 D3 V5 V5 D1 2 14 11 0.500 3 3.
MARTENS Thomas NED 4 D2 D4 D0 D2 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
ASSMANN Timothy NED SC Den Bosch 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.

Pool 3 | Piste 1

HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED SC Den Bosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MENSCHIK Paul GER FC Berlin Südwest 1 V5 D1 D4 V5 2 15 16 0.500 -1 4.
SCHIJF Hugo NED s.v. RobbSchermen 2 D3 D2 D2 D2 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
DE WIJN Zoa NED MSV Zeemacht 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
NAGEL Keanu GER FSG Warendorf 4 V5 V5 D3 D2 2 15 15 0.500 0 2.
DALM Thimo NED KMSV 5 D3 V5 D2 V4 2 14 14 0.500 0 3.

Pool 4 | Piste 8

VAN GILST Pim, NED Schermacademie Zair

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KROESE Rob NED s.v. RobbSchermen 1 V5 D0 V5 D3 2 13 18 0.500 -5 3.
DE WIJN Peter NED SC Den Bosch 2 D4 D1 V5 D4 1 14 19 0.250 -5 4.
POSTMA Randy NED FC Almere 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
DEKKER Tristan NED Fencing Ermelo 4 D4 D4 D0 V5 1 13 18 0.250 -5 5.
EGGERSMANN Simon GER FSG Warendorf 5 V5 V5 D2 D3 2 15 17 0.500 -2 2.

Pool 5 | Piste 7

DE WIT Kevin, BEL SC Parcival

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ARENS Vincent NED s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1 D3 D2 D1 D4 D4 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
FROESE Linus GER TV Neheim 2 V5 D2 D2 D4 V5 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
VAN GILST Roy NED Schermacademie Zair 3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
DE GROOT Joep NED S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS 4 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
FAST Cedrik Henry GER FS Bielefelder TG 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 16 1.000 9 1.
HUISKAMP Tuyl NED SC Den Bosch 6 V5 D3 D0 D1 D0 1 9 24 0.200 -15 5.
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Pool 6 | Piste 9

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DE GROOT Bert NED s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1 V5 V1 D2 V3 D4 3 15 17 0.600 -2 3.
KEPPEL Alec NED SC Den Bosch 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 18 0.800 5 1.
BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR 3 D1 D4 V5 D2 D4 1 16 20 0.200 -4 6.
ZEWE Maxim NED Fencing Ermelo 4 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 2 21 21 0.400 0 4.
SANDTEN Matthias GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 5 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
SOMERS Jan NED Rheydter TV 6 V5 D2 V5 D4 D4 2 20 23 0.400 -3 5.
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First Round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

2 NED ASSMANN Timothy SC Den Bosch 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

2 NED DE WIJN Zoa MSV Zeemacht 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

4 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

5 GER FAST Cedrik Henry FS Bielefelder TG 5 5 25 16 1.000 9 Q

6 NED VAN GILST Roy Schermacademie Zair 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

7 NED KEPPEL Alec SC Den Bosch 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

8 POL GIDZINSKI Piotr St.Szerm Legia Warszawa 3 4 18 11 0.750 7 Q

9 NED VERBURGH Maurice KMSV 3 4 18 14 0.750 4 Q

10 NED DE GROOT Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

11 GER SANDTEN Matthias TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

12 NED DE GROOT Bert s.v. de Vrijbuiters 3 5 15 17 0.600 -2 Q

13 NED LUGTENBURG Thomas s.v. AEW 2 4 14 11 0.500 3 Q

14 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2 4 15 13 0.500 2 Q

15 GER NAGEL Keanu FSG Warendorf 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

16 NED DALM Thimo KMSV 2 4 14 14 0.500 0 Q

17 GER MENSCHIK Paul FC Berlin Südwest 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1 Q

18 GER EGGERSMANN Simon FSG Warendorf 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2 Q

19 NED KROESE Rob s.v. RobbSchermen 2 4 13 18 0.500 -5 Q

20 NED ZEWE Maxim Fencing Ermelo 2 5 21 21 0.400 0 Q

21 NED SOMERS Jan Rheydter TV 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 Q

22 GER FROESE Linus TV Neheim 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

23 NED DE WIJN Peter SC Den Bosch 1 4 14 19 0.250 -5 Q

24 NED DEKKER Tristan Fencing Ermelo 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5 Q

25 GER RÖDER Marius TV Paderborn 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5 Q

26 NED DE JONG Daniel CE Luxembourg 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7 Q

27 GBR BRUIJN-YARD Rudi 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4 Q

28 NED HUISKAMP Tuyl SC Den Bosch 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15 Q

29 NED ARENS Vincent s.v. de Vrijbuiters 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

30 NED SCHIJF Hugo s.v. RobbSchermen 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

31 NED MARTENS Thomas 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

32 NED PIT Jarno s.v. de Vrijbuiters 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Elimination direct

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 4 4 20 3 1.000 17

2 NED ASSMANN Timothy SC Den Bosch 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

3 NED DE WIJN Zoa MSV Zeemacht 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 T2

4 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

5 GER FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG 5 5 25 16 1.000 9

6 NED VAN GILST Roy Schermacademie Zair 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

7 NED KEPPEL Alec SC Den Bosch 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

8 POL GIDZINSKI Piotr St.Szerm Legia Warszawa 3 4 18 11 0.750 7

9 NED VERBURGH Maurice KMSV 3 4 18 14 0.750 4

10 NED DE GROOT Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

11 GER SANDTEN Matthias NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

12 NED DE GROOT Bert s.v. de Vrijbuiters 3 5 15 17 0.600 -2

13 NED LUGTENBURG Thomas s.v. AEW 2 4 14 11 0.500 3

14 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2 4 15 13 0.500 2

15 GER NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

16 NED DALM Thimo KMSV 2 4 14 14 0.500 0

17 GER MENSCHIK Paul BE FC Berlin Südwest 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1

18 GER EGGERSMANN Simon WE FSG Warendorf 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2

19 NED KROESE Rob s.v. RobbSchermen 2 4 13 18 0.500 -5

20 NED ZEWE Maxim Fencing Ermelo 2 5 21 21 0.400 0

21 NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3

22 GER FROESE Linus WE TV Neheim 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

23 NED DE WIJN Peter SC Den Bosch 1 4 14 19 0.250 -5

24 NED DEKKER Tristan Fencing Ermelo 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5

25 GER RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5

26 NED DE JONG Daniel CE Luxembourg 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7

27 GBR BRUIJN-YARD Rudi 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4

28 NED HUISKAMP Tuyl SC Den Bosch 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15

29 NED ARENS Vincent s.v. de Vrijbuiters 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11

30 NED SCHIJF Hugo s.v. RobbSchermen 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11

31 NED MARTENS Thomas 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12

32 NED PIT Jarno s.v. de Vrijbuiters 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 10

1
POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

32
PIT Jarno
s.v. de Vrijbuiters

NED D 1

  R: DRAAIJER Marc-Philipp (NED)

  Piste 10

17
MENSCHIK Paul
BE FC Berlin Südwest

GER D 8

16
DALM Thimo
KMSV

NED V 15

  R: DRAAIJER Marc-Philipp (NED)

  Piste 9

9
VERBURGH Maurice
KMSV

NED V 15

24
DEKKER Tristan
Fencing Ermelo

NED D 6

  R: CASTEL Tari (GER)

  Piste 9

25
RÖDER Marius
WE TV Paderborn

GER D 6

8
GIDZINSKI Piotr
St.Szerm Legia Warszawa

POL V 15

  R: CASTEL Tari (GER)

  Piste 7

5
FAST Cedrik Henry
WE FS Bielefelder TG

GER V 15

28
HUISKAMP Tuyl
SC Den Bosch

NED D 5

  R: SCHOCKENHOFF Andreas (GER)

  Piste 7

21
SOMERS Jan
NR Rheydter TV

NED V 15

12
DE GROOT Bert
s.v. de Vrijbuiters

NED D 6

  R: SCHOCKENHOFF Andreas (GER)

  Piste 6

13
LUGTENBURG Thomas
s.v. AEW

NED V 15

20
ZEWE Maxim
Fencing Ermelo

NED D 11

  R: Schober Katja (NED)

  Piste 6

29
ARENS Vincent
s.v. de Vrijbuiters

NED V 8

4
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE D 7

  R: Schober Katja (NED)

Piste 10

POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

DALM Thimo
KMSV

NED D 9

R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

Piste 6

VERBURGH Maurice
KMSV

NED D 5

GIDZINSKI Piotr
St.Szerm Legia Warszawa

POL V 15

R: BELLOMI Stefano (ITA)

Piste 10

FAST Cedrik Henry
WE FS Bielefelder TG

GER D 13

SOMERS Jan (21)
NR Rheydter TV

NED V 15

R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

Piste 2

LUGTENBURG Thomas
s.v. AEW

NED V 15

ARENS Vincent (29)
s.v. de Vrijbuiters

NED D 11

R: Schober Katja (NED)

Piste 8

POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

GIDZINSKI Piotr
St.Szerm Legia Warszawa

POL D 5

R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

Piste 3

SOMERS Jan (21)
NR Rheydter TV

NED V 15

LUGTENBURG Thomas (13)
s.v. AEW

NED D 10

R: VAN GILST Pim (NED)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 11

3
DE WIJN Zoa
MSV Zeemacht

NED V 15

30
SCHIJF Hugo
s.v. RobbSchermen

NED D 4

  R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

  Piste 11

19
KROESE Rob
s.v. RobbSchermen

NED V 15

14
VAN ROOIJ Kevin
SC Den Bosch

NED D 12

  R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)

  Piste 1

11
SANDTEN Matthias
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen

GER V 15

22
FROESE Linus
WE TV Neheim

GER D 4

  R: VAN GILST Pim (NED)

  Piste 2

27 BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR D 13

6
VAN GILST Roy
Schermacademie Zair

NED V 15

  R: BELLOMI Stefano (ITA)

  Piste 2

7
KEPPEL Alec
SC Den Bosch

NED V 15

26
DE JONG Daniel
CE Luxembourg

NED D 5

  R: BELLOMI Stefano (ITA)

  Piste 12

23
DE WIJN Peter
SC Den Bosch

NED D 8

10
DE GROOT Joep
S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS

NED V 15

  R: KEITEN-SCHMITZ Vanessa (GER)

  Piste 1

15
NAGEL Keanu
WE FSG Warendorf

GER V 15

18
EGGERSMANN Simon
WE FSG Warendorf

GER D 11

  R: VAN GILST Pim (NED)

  Piste 12

31 MARTENS Thomas NED D 7

2
ASSMANN Timothy
SC Den Bosch

NED V 15

  R: KEITEN-SCHMITZ Vanessa (GER)

Piste 8

DE WIJN Zoa
MSV Zeemacht

NED V 15

KROESE Rob (19)
s.v. RobbSchermen

NED D 6

R: DRAAIJER Marc-Philipp (NED)

Piste 8

SANDTEN Matthias
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen

GER V 15

VAN GILST Roy
Schermacademie Zair

NED D 11

R: DRAAIJER Marc-Philipp (NED)

Piste 2

KEPPEL Alec
SC Den Bosch

NED D 9

DE GROOT Joep
S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS

NED V 15

R: Schober Katja (NED)

Piste 6

NAGEL Keanu
WE FSG Warendorf

GER V 15

ASSMANN Timothy
SC Den Bosch

NED D 13

R: BELLOMI Stefano (ITA)

Piste 3

DE WIJN Zoa
MSV Zeemacht

NED D 12

SANDTEN Matthias (11)
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen

GER V 15

R: VAN GILST Pim (NED)

Piste 8

DE GROOT Joep (10)
S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS

NED D 13

NAGEL Keanu (15)
WE FSG Warendorf

GER V 15

R: DAVEY Steven (GBR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 6

1
POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

4
SOMERS Jan (21)
NR Rheydter TV

NED D 9

  R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

  Piste 3

3
SANDTEN Matthias (11)
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen

GER D 14

2
NAGEL Keanu (15)
WE FSG Warendorf

GER V 15

  R: VAN GILST Pim (NED)

Piste 5

POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

NAGEL Keanu (15)
WE FSG Warendorf

GER D 7

R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 1999

2 GER NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 2003

3 GER SANDTEN Matthias NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1993

3 NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 1961

Table of 8

5 NED DE WIJN Zoa MSV Zeemacht 1995

6 POL GIDZINSKI Piotr St.Szerm Legia Warszawa 2000

7 NED DE GROOT Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS 2000

8 NED LUGTENBURG Thomas s.v. AEW 2000

Table of 16

9 NED ASSMANN Timothy SC Den Bosch 2002

10 GER FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG 2002

11 NED VAN GILST Roy Schermacademie Zair 1999

12 NED KEPPEL Alec SC Den Bosch 2002

13 NED VERBURGH Maurice KMSV 1986

14 NED DALM Thimo KMSV 1991

15 NED KROESE Rob s.v. RobbSchermen 1965

16 NED ARENS Vincent s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1993

Table of 32

17 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2001

18 NED DE GROOT Bert s.v. de Vrijbuiters 1963

19 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2002

20 GER MENSCHIK Paul BE FC Berlin Südwest 2002

21 GER EGGERSMANN Simon WE FSG Warendorf 2001

22 NED ZEWE Maxim Fencing Ermelo 2001

23 GER FROESE Linus WE TV Neheim 2002

24 NED DE WIJN Peter SC Den Bosch 1952

25 NED DEKKER Tristan Fencing Ermelo 2002

26 GER RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn 2002

27 NED DE JONG Daniel CE Luxembourg 2001

28 GBR BRUIJN-YARD Rudi 2003

29 NED HUISKAMP Tuyl SC Den Bosch 2003

30 NED SCHIJF Hugo s.v. RobbSchermen 2001

31 NED MARTENS Thomas 2003

32 NED PIT Jarno s.v. de Vrijbuiters 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER CASTEL Tari 2 2 0 0

KEITEN-SCHMITZ Vanessa 2 2 0 0

CN SCHMÄDICKE Maximilian 1 1 0 0

L ZIMMERMANN Michael 1 1 0 0

SCHOCKENHOFF Andreas 2 2 0 0

NED DRAAIJER Marc-Philipp 2 2 4 0 0

Schober Katja 2 2 4 0 0

NB NA HOPSTAKEN Louis 1 1 0 0

VAN GILST Pim 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold USA BREKER Anika Rhode Island FAC 2002

Silver GBR BULMAN Imogen Aldershot FC 2003

Bronze GER JOHA Cora HE TFC Hanau 2002

Bronze GER FLACK Isabelle WE FG TG Münster 1998

Epee female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED DE WIJN Day SC Den Bosch 1998

Silver ITA SANTI Eleonora CS Castelfranco Veneto
ASD

2002

Bronze GER WIRTH ZUR OSTEN Klara WE FSG Warendorf 2002

Bronze GER ROGGEL Lotte WE TV Paderborn 2003

Foil male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED DE RUITER Job Holland Schermen 1998

Silver GER TIEMANN Max WE Fencing Team Bocholt 1998

Bronze NED STOCKMANN Paul Holland Schermen 2000

Bronze NED FENS Julian s.v. Pallas 1998

Epee male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 1999

Silver GER NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 2003

Bronze GER SANDTEN Matthias NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1993

Bronze NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 1961


